MFE600-E Electromagnetic Flowmeter
Introduction
MFE600-E Electromagnetic Flowmeter (the
electromagnetic flowmeter) is a smart metering
instrument developed and manufactured using
advanced international technology. It features high
accuracy, reliability, stability, and long service life.
MICROSENSOR emphasizes every process, including

α/2
10 MFE600 Electromagnetic Flowmeter
Order Guide
Types Items Code Description
Composition MFE600-E- Sensor Specifications - Construction Types - Transmitter Specifications -
Options
Model MFE600 Electromagnetic Flowmeter
Series E E
Sensor
specifications
Types
C Standard
P With pressure port
X Explosion-proof
Diameter
003 DN3
004 DN4
006 DN6
008 DN8
010 DN10
015 DN15
020 DN20
025 DN25
032 DN32
040 DN40
050 DN50
065 DN65
080 DN80
100 DN100
125 DN125
150 DN150
200 DN200
250 DN250
300 DN300
350 DN350
400 DN400
450 DN450
500 DN500
600 DN600
700 DN700
800 DN800
900 DN900
10H DN1000
12H DN1200
14H DN1400
16H DN1600
18H DN1800
20H DN2000
22H DN2200
24H DN2400
Rated pressure
P0 0.6MPa
P1 1.0MPa
P2 1.6MPa
P3 2.5MPa
P4 4.0MPa
P5 6.3MPa
P6 10MPa
C0 150LB
C1 300LB
J0 10K
J1 16K
Process
connection ①
F Flanged
L Threaded
J Wafer
K Clamp-on
MICROSENSOR www.microsensorcorp.com V3.0 11/2025
MFE600 Electromagnetic Flowmeter
Types Items Code Description